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rider_name

Mia McBeth-Clark
Ava Finley
Paisley Jennings
Alexandra Block
Merli Moehlmann
Hazen Madden
Merli Moehlmann

Abby Sutfin
Kaycie Kayser
Dominique Hart
Shane Falon
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Stephanie Chike
Ellie Walker
Gretchen Miller
Angie Finley
Lindsay Taylor
Janci Hannen
Courtney Thomas
Karla Gust
Christy Kruse
Tayler Jo Sherman
Savana Winstead
Landyn Bafford
Tonya Rosebrook
Janessa Long
Tanya Ledbetter
Emily Fitch
Garan Buller
Bailey Knirk
Carlee Cooley
Tonya Rosebrook
Millie Coleman
Abby Sutfin
Nicolle Johnson
Karsyn West
Katie Ayres
Jastyn Shilts
Cassidy Clark
Garan Buller
Denali Hart
Camisa Composti
Cassandra Schrunk
Shalene Kellogg
Tanya Ledbetter
Christy Kruse
Steve Victor
Hadyn Powers
Teagan Brewer
Tasha johns
Tallie Wood
Emma Suing
Bentli Shull
Hannah Block
Siterra Magee
Violet Shirley
Cheyenne Westwood
Cindi Holland
Terena Ream
Hailee Polzel
Emma Brandau
Sabrina Frolov
Natalia Frolov
April Courtney
Bre Miller

Jamie Sutter
Bailey Knirk
Amorita Anstett
Tamara Scroggs
Annie McBeth-Edwards
Sadie Bateman
Siterra Magee

horse_name
Penelope

Jane

Liea

Zorro

Turbo

My Te Tuf Bandito
Gary

Leapyear Romance
Blazin Wind
Desiriously Special
Jetta

Iza French Dream
Fierce Rockin Girl
Kiss My Honey Buns

Ima Guys French Lioness

House of Lions

Jo Jo

A Classic Dreamz
Charmed N A Doll
MP Haydays Missile
TM Racy Blue
Blazin Bulldog K3
Shine and Dash
Frenchy

Judges Silver Bullet
Breezy

Eye Bee Jets N War

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
Weylon

Win the Dynamite Day
Jacks Blue Eyed Girl
Suzy

Bueno

KD Flirting

Britt

Midge

Opie

Shiners Flyin Cat
Dew

Ocho

JD's Famous Look
ChipShot Whiz

Jane

Jump For The Top

TK High on Montana
LS SUNDAY SUPRISE
Famous beauty queen
Cartel

Got Caught Streakin
TLS FEELIN FOXY
Beastie

One Hot Potato
Skeeter

Dash Thru Red Lights
Miss Frickalicious
Miss Bud Light

Jess Rockin My Socks
Sallys a Cool Cat

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Nickie Wood

Lmp Fancy Julie
Cutty's Liberty Bell

RCAPRETTY LATEFROST

Lenas Golden Pockets
Blondie

Wallanic “Ginger”
Dash of a Guy
Rooster

Judges streakinsteel
Smoke

Chloe

Matilda

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D - 17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
3D - 22nd
3D - 23rd
3D - 24th
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D - 27th
3D - 28th
3D - 29th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st
3D - 32nd
3D - 33rd
3D - 34th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 7th

score
18.428

19.628

21.547

22.975

23.176

34.35

999.999 No Time

16.606
16.613
16.774
16.838
16.849
16.864
16.906
16.921
16.955
16.998
17.132
17.173
17.194
17.281
17.309
17.326
17.35
17.423
17.441
17.461
17.471
17.475
17.482
17.59
17.606
17.635
17.663
17.665
17.691
17.699
17.73
17.732
17.815
17.822
17.838
17.856
17.874
17.92
17.965
17.973
17.975
17.989
18.004
18.006
18.073
18.086
18.129
18.144
18.176
18.195
18.215
18.267
18.37
18.42
18.447
18.455
18.526
18.592
18.653
18.7
18.961
19.037
19.047
19.125
19.166
19.166

purse
$74.00
$57.00
$41.00

$366.00
$299.00
$222.00
$144.00

$78.00

$329.00
$269.00
$199.00
$130.00

$70.00

$281.00
$230.00
$170.00
$111.00

$60.00

$244.00
$200.00
$148.00
$96.00
$52.00
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Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth
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Nicole Doering
Nicole Doering
Gabriella Flegal
Kim Stagner
Kylie Gonzales
Amelia Harris
Teagan Brewer
Tina Howell
Brooklyn Lane
April Courtney
Megan Townsend
Annabel Roeder
Savannah Davisson
Amorita Anstett
Kelli Crowley
Nicole Keltz
Rylee Matney
Nicole Keltz
Dominique Hart
Jordan Minor
Abby Sutfin
Kaycie Kayser
Adrianne Wagner
Crystal Beam
Janae Rhen
Mayzee Dalton
Katie Ayres
Ryann Bafford
Kylee Gohl
Alexa Classen
Josie Dockery
Tiffany Quintero
Lola Pickhardt
Crystal Beam
Kasamira Johnson
Vickie Westwood
Kady Murphy
Janci Hannen
Jessica Crouch
Janessa Long
Ashtyn West

Karla Gust

Tonya Rosebrook
Tonya Rosebrook
Nicole Keltz
Nicole Keltz

Savana Winstead
Landyn Bafford
Emily Fitch

Karsyn West
Hadyn Powers
Emma Suing
Bentli Shull

Hailee Polzel
Kodee Kimball
Hannah Polzel
Grace Budre
Annie McBeth-Edwards
Nicole Doering
Lookabaugh Taylor
Nicole Doering
Gabriella Flegal
Brooklyn Lane
Hailee Feroben
Ellie Owen

Myla Hood

Ryann Bafford
Annelise Jones
Kasamira Johnson
Emma Brandau
Ashtyn West

Maddy

LHB Leo Te Dinero
Lottie Da Lynx

HQH TUCK N CHEX
Lindsey Meyer

Bett

Storm Chasin Judge
Peppys First Corona
TLS DATSA MEL ROSE
Tivios lucky lena

For Some Jess

Zippy

Shammy

Sheeza Dazzlin Cash
SmartBunyzWinBuckles
Doctor

Goldie Starlight
Dreamboat

RBR Dark Frenchman
Frenchmans Julia
Pride of Paso

Jets Special Corona
Flit N For Perks

Extra Bold Corona
Mister

Tuff Sox

Raisin Biankus

Dat Cash Baby
Streakin

Boston Tea Party
Shiney Rey of Heaven
Sheza Tejana

Shooter

Streakin For Mama
Nifty

EPH Streakin Orphan
Buckskin Chiquita
Guy With Speednclass
FLF Gata Dash Guys
Ima Tom A Hawk
Honor

TM Racy Blue
Breezy

Suzy

Doctor
Dreamboat

Frenchy

Judges Silver Bullet
Ima Flashy Nick Bar
Midge

Cartel

One Hot Potato
Skeeter

Nickie Wood

Mona

Skip the Pepto
Ruby

Smoke

Maddy

Twix

LHB Leo Te Dinero
Lottie Da Lynx

TLS DATSA MEL ROSE
Woody

Crazy Ex Girlfriend
Ice Cold Diva

Dat Cash Baby
Rena

Nifty

Lmp Fancy Julie
Honor

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th

19.184
19.237
19.252
19.257
19.354
19.372
19.387
19.479
19.56
19.597
19.969
20.699
20.711
21.272
21.368
21.783
23.13
24.059
28.245
916.402 No Time
916.873 No Time
917.153 No Time
917.447 No Time
917.630 No Time
918.022 No Time
918.115 No Time
918.555 No Time
918.592 No Time
918.695 No Time
918.914 No Time
919.079 No Time
920.497 No Time
920.658 No Time
925.394 No Time
927.015 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time

17.281
17.441
17.635
21.783
24.059

17.35

17.423

17.475

17.699

17.989

18.086

18.129

18.42

18.474

18.57

18.832

19.125

19.184

19.224

19.237

19.252

19.56

21.655

22.684

31.538

918.592 No Time
921.895 No Time
927.015 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time

$76.00
$50.00

$176.00
$151.00
$120.00
$88.00
$57.00
$38.00
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Karla Gust
Jastyn Shilts
Shalene Kellogg
Kirra Ayoub
Hannah Block
Grace Budre
Hannah Polzel
Shelby Brown
Bre Miller
Shelby Lovejoy
Nevaeh Yoakum
Ming Triulzi
Nevaeh Yoakum
April Courtney
Lookabaugh Taylor
Ellie Owen
Annabel Roeder
Nicole Keltz
Bella Osborn
Addie Hall
Nicole Keltz
Trisha Lulay
Myla Hood
Mikaela Koellermeier
Danika Kuck
Simone Sutton
Kim Stagner

Mia McBeth-Clark
Merli Moehimann
Hazen Madden

Merli Moehimann

Dominique Hart
Shane Falon
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Stephanie Chike
Gretchen Miller
Lindsay Taylor
Janci Hannen

Karla Gust

Tonya Rosebrook
Tanya Ledbetter
Emily Fitch

Garan Buller

Tonya Rosebrook
Millie Coleman
Nicolle Johnson
Cassidy Clark
Garan Buller
Denali Hart
Camisa Composti
Cassandra Schrunk
Shalene Kellogg
Tanya Ledbetter
Steve Victor

Hadyn Powers
Teagan Brewer
Tasha johns

Emma Suing

Bentli Shull

Siterra Magee
Violet Shirley
Cheyenne Westwood
Cindi Holland
Hailee Polzel
Sabrina Frolov
Natalia Frolov

April Courtney

Bre Miller

Amorita Anstett
Tamara Scroggs

TM Racy Blue
Shiners Flyin Cat
Jump For The Top
Louisiana

Dash Thru Red Lights
Ruby

Skip the Pepto
Fancie

Blondie

French Streke Ta Fame “Mo’

Misty

Wyakin Approved
Cheyenne

Tivios lucky lena
Twix

Crazy Ex Girlfriend
Zippy

Doctor
NoBucknFoFame
Berry

Dreamboat

SG Timber Country
Ice Cold Diva
Corona

A Pistol Packn Momma
Fawn

HQH TUCK N CHEX

Penelope

Turbo

My Te Tuf Bandito
Gary

Desiriously Special
Jetta

Iza French Dream
Fierce Rockin Girl
Kiss My Honey Buns
House of Lions

A Classic Dreamz
Charmed N A Doll
TM Racy Blue
Breezy

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
Weylon

Suzy

Bueno

Britt

Dew

Ocho

JD's Famous Look
ChipShot Whiz

Jane

Jump For The Top
TK High on Montana
Famous beauty queen
Cartel

Got Caught Streakin
TLS FEELIN FOXY
One Hot Potato
Skeeter

Miss Frickalicious
Miss Bud Light

Jess Rockin My Socks
Sallys a Cool Cat
Nickie Wood

Cutty's Liberty Bell

RCAPRETTY LATEFROST

Lenas Golden Pockets
Blondie

Rooster

Judges streakinsteel

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
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4D - 11th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D -17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
3D - 22nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

17.281

17.732

17.92

18.131

18.144

18.408

18.57

18.631

18.653

18.671

19.019

19.112

19.447

19.597

20.319

20.648

20.699

21.783

22.039

23.543

24.059

24.291

31.538
919.215 No Time
920.742 No Time
922.881 No Time
999.999 No Time

18.428

23.176

34.35
999.999 No Time

16.774
16.838
16.849
16.864
16.906
16.955
17.132
17.173
17.281
17.441
17.471
17.475
17.482
17.635
17.663
17.691
17.815
17.822
17.838
17.856
17.874

17.92
17.965
17.975
17.989
18.004
18.006
18.086
18.129
18.176
18.195
18.215
18.267

18.42
18.455
18.526
18.592
18.653
19.037
19.047

$122.00
$82.00
$110.00
$74.00

$94.00
$62.00

$82.00
$54.00

$59.00
$39.00

$270.00
$207.00
$151.00

$243.00
$186.00
$136.00

$207.00
$159.00
$115.00

$180.00
$138.00
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Annie McBeth-Edwards
Siterra Magee
Nicole Doering
Nicole Doering
Kim Stagner
Teagan Brewer
Tina Howell
Brooklyn Lane
April Courtney
Annabel Roeder
Amorita Anstett
Nicole Keltz
Nicole Keltz
Dominique Hart
Crystal Beam
Katie Ayres
Kylee Gohl
Alexa Classen
Lola Pickhardt
Crystal Beam
Kasamira Johnson
Kady Murphy
Jessica Crouch
Janci Hannen
Vickie Westwood

Karla Gust

Tonya Rosebrook
Tonya Rosebrook
Nicole Keltz
Nicole Keltz

Karla Gust
Shalene Kellogg
Hannah Polzel
Shelby Lovejoy
April Courtney
Annabel Roeder
Nicole Keltz
Bella Osborn
Nicole Keltz
Myla Hood
Danika Kuck
Kim Stagner

Emily Fitch

Hadyn Powers
Emma Suing
Bentli Shull

Hailee Polzel
Hannah Polzel
Annie McBeth-Edwards
Nicole Doering
Nicole Doering
Brooklyn Lane
Myla Hood
Kasamira Johnson
Emma Brandau

Smoke

Matilda

Maddy

LHB Leo Te Dinero
HQH TUCK N CHEX
Storm Chasin Judge
Peppys First Corona
TLS DATSA MEL ROSE
Tivios lucky lena
Zippy

Sheeza Dazzlin Cash
Doctor

Dreamboat

RBR Dark Frenchman
Extra Bold Corona
Raisin Biankus
Streakin

Boston Tea Party
Shooter

Streakin For Mama
Nifty

Buckskin Chiquita
FLF Gata Dash Guys
Guy With Speednclass
EPH Streakin Orphan

TM Racy Blue
Breezy

Suzy

Doctor
Dreamboat

TM Racy Blue
Jump For The Top
Skip the Pepto

French Streke Ta Fame “Mo’

Tivios lucky lena

Zippy

Doctor
NoBucknFoFame
Dreamboat

Ice Cold Diva

A Pistol Packn Momma
HQH TUCK N CHEX

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
Cartel

One Hot Potato
Skeeter

Nickie Wood

Skip the Pepto
Smoke

Maddy

LHB Leo Te Dinero
TLS DATSA MEL ROSE
Ice Cold Diva

Nifty

Lmp Fancy Julie

4D - 3rd 19.125
4D - 4th 19.166
4D - 5th 19.184
4D - 6th 19.237
4D - 7th 19.257
4D - 8th 19.387
4D - 9th 19.479
4D - 10th 19.56
4D - 11th 19.597
4D - 12th 20.699
4D - 13th 21.272
4D - 14th 21.783
4D - 15th 24.059
4D - 16th 28.245
917.630 No Time
918.555 No Time
918.695 No Time
918.914 No Time
920.658 No Time
925.394 No Time
927.015 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
999.999 No Time
1D - 1st 17.281
1D - 2nd 17.441
1D - 3rd 17.635
1D - 4th 21.783
1D - 5th 24.059
1D - 1st 17.281
2D - 1st 17.92
3D - 1st 18.57
3D - 2nd 18.671
4D - 1st 19.597
4D - 2nd 20.699
4D - 3rd 21.783
4D - 4th 22.039
4D - 5th 24.059
4D - 6th 31.538
920.742 No Time
999.999 No Time
1D - 1st 17.475
1D - 2nd 17.989
1D - 3rd 18.086
1D - 4th 18.129
1D - 5th 18.42
1D - 6th 18.57
1D - 7th 19.125
1D - 8th 19.184
1D - 9th 19.237
1D - 10th 19.56
1D - 11th 31.538

927.015 No Time
999.999 No Time

$101.00

$76.00
$50.00

$90.00
$80.00
$69.00

$60.00

$141.00
$108.00
$79.00



